
Monday, September 2 Labour Day 

Tuesday, September 3 New Student Orientation Day

Wednesday, September 4 Beginning of Term for P1-DP2 Students

Thursday, September 5 Beginning of Term for 3 year olds

Friday, September 6 Beginning of Term for 4 year olds

Monday-Friday, October 21-25 Half-Term

Monday, October 28 Classes Resume (All Students)

Monday, November 11 Remembrance Day (observed) 

Tuesday, December 17 End of Term for Students

Thursday, December 19 - Monday, January 6 Winter Break

Tuesday, January 7 Classes Resume (All Students)

Monday, February 10 - Friday, February 14 Half-Term

Monday, February 17 Classes Resume (All Students)

Friday, March 21 End of Term

Monday, March 24 - Monday, April 7 Spring Break

Tuesday, April 8 Classes Resume (All Students)

Friday, April 18 Good Friday

Friday, April 25 Agricultural Exhibition

Friday, May 30 Bermuda Day (observed)

Monday, June 16 National Heroes Day

Wednesday, June 25 End of Term for Students

Fall Term 2024

CALENDAR FOR 2024/25 ACADEMIC YEAR

Spring Term 2025

Summer Term 2025


